Enersource Hydro Mississauga Inc.
Schedule of Changed Distribution Rates and Charges
Effective Date: March 1, 2005
Implementation Date: April 1, 2005

RESIDENTIAL
Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Final Rate Rider

SMALL COMMERCIAL

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Final Rate Rider

GENERAL SERVICE < 50 KW

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Final Rate Rider

GENERAL SERVICE >50 KW TO 499 kw

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Final Rate Rider

GENERAL SERVICE > 500 KW TO 4999 KW

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Final Rate Rider

LARGE USE

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Final Rate Rider

STREET LIGHTING (Non Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Final Rate Rider

(per month)
(per kwh)
(per kwh)

(per month)
(per kwh)
(per kwh)

(per month)
(per kwh)
(per kwh)

(per month)
(per kW)
(per kW)

(per month)
(per kW)
(per kW)

(per month)
(per kW)
(per kW)

(per connection)
(per kW)
(per kW)
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RP-2005-0013
EB-2005-0051

$10.23
$0.0103
$0.0029

$13.20
$0.0241
$0.0010

$26.40
$0.0136
$0.0012

$67.44
$4.0296
$0.3500

$1,139.50
$1.5267
-$0.0100

$12,054.91
$2.5109
$0.0300

$0.35
$2.6280
$0.2500



Enersource Hydro Mississauga Inc.
Schedule of Changed Distribution Rates and Charges
Effective Date: March 1, 2005
Implementation Date: April 1, 2005

UMETERED SCATTERED LOAD
Billed as Small Commercial

Monthly Service Charge (per month)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kwh)
Final Rate Rider (per kwh)

RP-2005-0013
EB-2005-0051

$13.20
$0.0241
$0.0010

The final rate riders on this schedule reflect the first of the three year recovery of regulatory assets as approved in

the December 9, 2004 Decision with Reasons and the March 14, 2005 Order.
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